
Large-Pan Model 
Small-Pan Model 

MODEL 

SUW 8200S 

SUW 820S 

SUW 420S 

SUW 6200H 

SUW 4200H 

SUW 2200H 

SUW 620H 

SUW 420H 

SUW 220H 

CAPACITY 

8200g 

820g 

420g 

6200g 

4200g 

2200g 

620g 

420g 

220g 

MINIMUM DISPLAY PAN SIZE (mm) 

0.1g 

0.01g 

0.001g 

170 x 180 

108 x 105 

170 x 180 

108 x 105 

The new line of Shimadzu top-loading balances are engineered with the innovative Unblock mechanism 
which brings unrivaled quick response, excellent stability and durability at the same time. 
LCD with backlight Windows direct function. The balance communicates directly to a PC with Windows 
applications. 
No additional software is needed to interface with spreadsheet, database, word processing, and laboratory 
software. 

  Built-in clock GLP/GMP/ISO 
  Analog display modes 
  Check weighing 
  Fully- Automatic Calibration, PSC 

  Clock-Cal 
  LCD with backlight 
  Windows direct function 
  Unit conversion 
  Piece counting function 

Features:~ 
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