

The new line of Shimadzu top-loading balances are engineered with the innovative Unblock mechanism which brings unrivaled quick response, excellent stability and durability at the same time.

LCD with backlight Windows direct function. The balance communicates directly to a PC with Windows applications.

No additional software is needed to interface with spreadsheet, database, word processing, and laboratory software.

<u> Features:~</u>

- Built-in clock GLP/GMP/ISO
- Analog display modes
- Check weighing
- Fully- Automatic Calibration, PSC
- Clock-Cal
- LCD with backlight
- Windows direct function
- Unit conversion
- Piece counting function

MODEL	CAPACITY	MINIMUM DISPLAY	PAN SIZE (mm)
SUW 8200S	8200g	0.1g	170 x 180
SUW 820S	820g	0.01g	108 x 105
SUW 420S	420g		
SUW 6200H	6200g		170 x 180
SUW 4200H	4200g		
SUW 2200H	2200g		
SUW 620H	620g	0.001g	108 x 105
SUW 420H	420g		
SUW 220H	220g		

* Designs and specifications are subject to change for improvement without prior notice.

BAN HING HOLDING SDN BHD

No. 13-3, Jalan Raja Laut, 50350 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia. Tel: 603-4048 1000 / 4042 5970 Fax: 603-4050 8000 Website: www.banhing.com Email: enquiry@banhing.com